








M
OB

ILI
AR

IO
 Y

 E
QU

IP
O 

DE
 A

DM
IN

IS
TR

AC
IO

N

N°
No

m
br

e
M

on
to

N°
Em

iti
do

(s
) p

or
RF

C
Fe

ch
a

M
on

to
Po

liz
a

30
/1

0/
20

24
41

58
ED

UB
YT

ES
 S

A 
DE

 C
V

 $
    

    
    

  9
2,

70
7.

98
 E

LT
-0

31
 P

AN
EL

 S
OL

AR
IN

24
44

00
11

6
ED

UB
YT

ES
 S

A 
DE

 
CV

ED
U1

80
71

1H
K3

29
/1

0/
20

24
 $

    
    

    
    

   9
2,

70
7.

98
 3

ES

30
/1

0/
20

24
14

15
8

TE
CN

OL
OG

IC
OS

 D
E 

M
EX

IC
O

 $
    

    
    

  1
5,

34
1.

76
 I

M
PU

ES
TO

S 
RE

TE
NI

DO
S

TE
CN

OL
OG

IC
OS

 D
E 

M
EX

IC
O

30
/1

0/
20

24
 $

    
    

    
    

   1
5,

34
1.

76
 2

ES

07
/1

1/
20

07
57

75
FO

LIS
ER

VI
S 

SA
 D

E 
CV

 $
    

    
1,

96
6,

79
3.

61
 

EL
T-

04
1 

SI
M

UL
AD

OR
 

NA
VA

L
F-

11
67

FO
LIS

ER
VI

S 
SA

 D
E 

CV
FO

L8
31

02
5L

L2
25

/0
9/

20
24

 $
    

    
    

 1
,9

66
,7

93
.6

1 
1E

S

13
/1

2/
20

24
34

91
ED

UB
YT

ES
 S

A 
DE

 C
V

 $
    

    
2,

35
9,

47
3.

01
 

EL
T-

00
2 

KI
T 

DE
 

LA
BO

RA
TO

RI
O 

Y 
TE

CN
OL

OG
IA

 D
E 

LA
CT

IO
S

IN
24

40
00

16
1

ED
UB

YT
ES

 S
A 

DE
 

CV
ED

U1
80

71
1H

K3
13

/1
2/

20
24

 $
    

    
    

 2
,3

56
,4

73
.0

1 
3D

S

23
/1

2/
20

24
88

39
36

FO
LIS

ER
VI

S 
SA

 D
E 

CV
 $

    
    

    
62

5,
00

2.
85

 ET
L-

04
0 

EQ
UI

PA
M

IE
NT

O 
DE

 B
UC

EO
 Y

 S
OL

DA
DU

RA
F-

11
79

FO
LIS

ER
VI

S 
SA

 D
E 

CV
FO

L8
31

02
5L

L2
20

/1
2/

20
24

 $
    

    
    

    
 6

25
,0

02
.8

5 
4E

S

To
ta

l
5,

05
9,

31
9.

21
$ 

    
   

To
ta

l
5,

05
6,

31
9.

21
$ 

    
    

    

 M
A

Q
U

IN
A

R
IA

, O
TR

O
S 

EQ
U

IP
O

S 
Y 

H
ER

R
A

M
IE

N
TA

S

N°
No

m
br

e
M

on
to

N°
Em

iti
do

(s
) p

or
RF

C
Fe

ch
a

M
on

to
Po

liz
a

To
ta

l
-

$ 
    

    
    

    
    

    
 

To
ta

l
-

$ 
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

  

TO
TA

L
5,

05
9,

31
9.

21
$ 

    
   

FE
CH

A
CH

EQ
UE

DE
SC

RI
PC

IÓ
N 

DE
L G

AS
TO

DO
CU

M
EN

TO
S 

FU
EN

TE

 IN
FO

R
M

E 
FI

N
A

N
C

IE
R

O
 3

tr
im

es
tr

e
DE

TA
LL

E 
DE

 G
AS

TO
S 

CU
BI

ER
TO

S 
CO

N 
RE

CU
RS

OS
 D

EL
 FO

ND
O 

PR
OG

RA
M

A 
U0

79

EX
PA

N
SI

O
N

 D
E 

LA
 E

D
U

C
A

C
IO

N
 M

ED
IA

 S
U

PE
R

IO
R

 Y
 S

U
PE

R
IO

R
 

FE
CH

A
TR

AN
SF

ER
EN

CI
A

DE
SC

RI
PC

IÓ
N 

DE
L G

AS
TO

DO
CU

M
EN

TO
S 

FU
EN

TE



M
OB

IL
IA

RI
O 

Y 
EQ

UI
PO

 D
E 

AD
M

IN
IS

TR
AC

IO
N

N°
No

m
br

e
M

on
to

N°
Em

iti
do

(s
) p

or
RF

C
Fe

ch
a

M
on

to
Po

liz
a

03
/0

7/
20

24
30

70
1

EB
UB

YT
ES

 S
A 

DE
 C

V
1,

92
8,

02
3.

00
$ 

   
EL

T-
00

2 
KI

T 
DE

 LA
BO

RA
TO

RI
O 

Y 
TE

CN
OL

OG
IA

 D
E 

LA
CT

IO
S

IN
24

40
00

07
3

EB
UB

YT
ES

 S
A 

DE
 C

V
ED

U1
80

71
1H

K3
03

/0
7/

20
24

1,
92

8,
02

3.
00

$ 
    

5E
S

03
/0

7/
20

24
30

70
3

YU
NU

EN
 C

IS
NE

RO
S 

LA
RA

 $
    

    
  4

4,
49

1.
10

 E
LT

-0
01

 M
OB

ILI
AR

IO
FA

88
A2

2
YU

NU
EN

 C
IS

NE
RO

S 
LA

RA
CI

LY
90

01
17

S4
9

03
/0

7/
20

24
 $

    
    

   4
4,

49
1.

10
 9

ES

03
/0

7/
20

24
30

70
2

EB
UB

YT
ES

 S
A 

DE
 C

V
75

,8
52

.0
1

$ 
    

    
 

EL
T-

03
1 

PA
NE

L S
OL

AR
IN

24
40

00
07

4
ED

UB
YT

ES
 S

A 
DE

 C
V

ED
U1

80
71

1H
K3

03
/1

07
/2

02
4

75
,8

52
.0

1
$ 

    
    

  
6E

S

03
/0

7/
20

24
30

70
4

FO
LIS

ER
VI

S 
SA

 D
E 

CV
 $

    
1,

61
6,

11
2.

00
 ET

L-
04

0 
EQ

UI
PA

M
IE

NT
O 

DE
 

BU
CE

O 
Y 

SO
LD

AD
UR

A
F-

11
49

FO
LIS

ER
VI

S 
SA

 D
E 

CV
FO

L8
31

02
5L

L2
14

/0
6/

20
24

 $
    

 1
,6

16
,1

12
.0

0 
7E

S

03
/0

7/
20

24
30

70
5

FO
LIS

ER
VI

S 
SA

 D
E 

CV
 $

    
1,

60
9,

19
4.

78
 E

LT
-0

41
 S

IM
UL

AD
OR

 N
AV

AL
F-

11
50

FO
LIS

ER
VI

S 
SA

 D
E 

CV
FO

L8
31

02
5L

L2
14

/0
6/

20
24

 $
    

 1
,6

09
,1

94
.7

8 
8E

S
30

/1
0/

20
24

41
58

ED
UB

YT
ES

 S
A 

DE
 C

V
 $

    
    

  9
2,

70
7.

98
 E

LT
-0

31
 P

AN
EL

 S
OL

AR
IN

24
44

00
11

6
ED

UB
YT

ES
 S

A 
DE

 C
V

ED
U1

80
71

1H
K3

29
/1

0/
20

24
 $

    
    

   9
2,

70
7.

98
 3

ES

30
/1

0/
20

24
14

15
8

TE
CN

OL
OG

IC
OS

 D
E 

M
EX

IC
O

 $
    

    
  1

5,
34

1.
76

 I
M

PU
ES

TO
S 

RE
TE

NI
DO

S
TE

CN
OL

OG
IC

OS
 D

E 
M

EX
IC

O
30

/1
0/

20
24

 $
    

    
   1

5,
34

1.
76

 2
ES

04
/1

0/
20

24
41

00
1

YU
NU

EN
 C

IS
NE

RO
S 

LA
RA

 $
    

    
  5

1,
39

4.
90

 E
LT

-0
01

 M
OB

ILI
AR

IO
F6

66
6B

2B
YU

NU
EN

 C
IS

NE
RO

S 
LA

RA
CI

LY
90

01
17

S5
0

27
/0

9/
20

24
 $

    
    

   5
1,

39
4.

90
 1

ES

07
/1

1/
20

07
57

75
FO

LIS
ER

VI
S 

SA
 D

E 
CV

 $
    

1,
96

6,
79

3.
61

 E
LT

-0
41

 S
IM

UL
AD

OR
 N

AV
AL

F-
11

67
FO

LIS
ER

VI
S 

SA
 D

E 
CV

FO
L8

31
02

5L
L2

25
/0

9/
20

24
 $

    
 1

,9
66

,7
93

.6
1 

1E
S

13
/1

2/
20

24
34

91
ED

UB
YT

ES
 S

A 
DE

 C
V

 $
    

2,
35

6,
47

3.
01

 EL
T-

00
2 

KI
T 

DE
 LA

BO
RA

TO
RI

O 
Y 

TE
CN

OL
OG

IA
 D

E 
LA

CT
IO

S
IN

24
40

00
16

1
ED

UB
YT

ES
 S

A 
DE

 C
V

ED
U1

80
71

1H
K3

13
/1

2/
20

24
 $

    
 2

,3
56

,4
73

.0
1 

3D
S

23
/1

2/
20

24
88

39
36

FO
LIS

ER
VI

S 
SA

 D
E 

CV
 $

    
   6

25
,0

02
.8

5 
ET

L-
04

0 
EQ

UI
PA

M
IE

NT
O 

DE
 

BU
CE

O 
Y 

SO
LD

AD
UR

A
F-

11
79

FO
LIS

ER
VI

S 
SA

 D
E 

CV
FO

L8
31

02
5L

L2
20

/1
2/

20
24

 $
    

    
 6

25
,0

02
.8

5 
4E

S

To
ta

l
10

,3
81

,3
87

.0
0

$ 
 

To
ta

l
10

,3
81

,3
87

.0
0

$ 
  

DE
TA

LL
E 

DE
 G

AS
TO

S 
CU

BI
ER

TO
S 

CO
N 

RE
CU

RS
OS

 D
EL

 FO
ND

O 
PR

OG
RA

M
A 

U0
79

FE
CH

A 
DE

 
PA

GO
TR

AN
SF

ER
EN

CI
A

DE
SC

RI
PC

IÓ
N 

DE
L G

AS
TO

DO
CU

M
EN

TO
S 

FU
EN

TE

FO
R

M
AT

O
 D

E 
IN

FO
R

M
E 

FI
N

AN
C

IE
R

O
 

EX
PA

N
SI

O
N

 D
E 

LA
 E

D
U

C
AC

IO
N

 M
ED

IA
 S

U
PE

R
IO

R
 Y

 S
U

PE
R

IO
R

 




